SHARJAH  +971504730319 +971504730319

Insurance
 0.00

Weight Details 19.500,19.500

Sl No Pcs ValueGoods  Description

Ladies dress 1  30  0.00

Carten 3  5  0.00

ABAYA 5  6  0.00

Sl No GoodsDesc ValuePcs

2 Kitchen item  0.00 10

4 Tea cup  0.00 4

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND THIRTY ONLY.  1,030.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.